



ROSENTHAL GMBH | QUALITYMANAGEMENT | Postfach 15 20 | D - 95089 Selb

To whom it may concern

29.04.2020
page 1 of 1
Armin Irrgang
Tel +49 9287 / 72 400
armin.irrgang@rosenthal.de
www.rosenthal.de

Certificate of Conformity

We herewith certify that our products meet the requirements of Directive 2005/31/EG and Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and the Council of 27, October 2004 on materials and articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs and have led to the repeal of Directives 80/590/EEC and 89/109/EEC (OJ no. L 338 p.4).



MAGIC GARDEN
COLLECTION

Best regards,


Armin Irrgang
HEAD OF QUALITY-, ENERGY- AND ENVIRONMENTAL-MANAGEMENT

MEMBER
OF 
ARCTURUS GROUP

ROSENTHAL GMBH

Philip-Rosenthal-Platz 1 | D - 95100 Selb | +49 (0) 9287/72-0 | www.rosenthal.de

Registered Office: Selb | Law Court Hof | Registered Number: HRB 4617

Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Matthias W. Stecher | Managing Directors: Pierluigi Coppo, Carsten W. Hense



ROSENTHAL GMBH | QUALITYMANAGEMENT | Postfach 15 20 | D - 95089 Selb

To whom it may concern

29.04.2020
page 1 of 1
Armin Irrgang
Tel +49 9287 / 72 400
armin.irrgang@rosenthal.de
www.rosenthal.de

Certificate of Health

This is to certify that the dinnerware products, glass and crystalware products as well as stainless steel cutlery products made/exported by Rosenthal GmbH are entirely fit for human use, as they are manufactured under controlled conditions, and the entire production is subject to steady supervision, including laboratory testing.



MAGIC GARDEN
COLLECTION

All types of products of Rosenthal GmbH mentioned above are manufactured in accordance with the German Food and Commodities and Feed Legislation "Lebensmittel-, Bedarfsgegenstände- und Futtermittelgesetzbuch" of September 01. 2005 (BGBl. I S. 2618). Emissions of heavy metals such as Cadmium or Lead are regularly controlled, they had never been found to be out of limits of the standards of EG regulation Nr. 1935/2004.

Best regards,


Armin Irrgang
HEAD OF QUALITY-, ENERGY- AND ENVIRONMENTAL-MANAGEMENT

MEMBER
OF 
ARCTURUS GROUP

ROSENTHAL GMBH

Philip-Rosenthal-Platz 1 | D - 95100 Selb | +49 (0) 9287/72-0 | www.rosenthal.de

Registered Office: Selb | Law Court Hof | Registered Number: HRB 4617

Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Matthias W. Stecher | Managing Directors: Pierluigi Coppo, Carsten W. Hense